
L o c a t i o n N a m e P h o n e E m a i l
Jim Finley 
Ray Douha

651-259-7557 
763-279-4341

Jim.Finley@state.mn.us 
Raymond.Douha@state.mn.us

ALEXANDRIA Ladeen Schillinger 320-762-7800 Ladeen.Schillinger@state.mn.us

BLAINE  
(Anoka County) Tim LaBeau 763-279-4342 Tim.LaBeau@state.mn.us

BLOOMINGTON 
(Hennepin South)

Grant Heino  
John Kopplin

952-703-7752 
952-703-7755

Grant.Heino@state.mn.us 
John.Kopplin@state.mn.us

BROOKLYN PARK Mark Mann 
David Wold

763-279-4424 
763-279-4380

Mark.Mann@state.mn.us 
David.Wold@state.mn.us

BURNSVILLE Jeffrey Dexter  
Lyle Iron Moccasin

952-703-3124 
952-703-3104

Jeffrey.Dexter@state.mn.us 
Lyle.Iron.Moccasin@state.mn.us

CAMBRIDGE Charlie Armentrout 763-279-4471 Charlie.Armentrout@state.mn.us

DULUTH Ben Vanderscheuren 
Tim Trumbull

218-302-8432 
218-302-8427

Ben.Vanderscheuren@state.mn.us 
Timothy.Trumbull@state.mn.us

FERGUS FALLS John Weisenberger 218-739-7560 John.Weisenberger@state.mn.us

FORT SNELLING Laurie Javorina 612-970-5611 Laurie.Javorina@state.mn.us

HIBBING Jane Kerntz 218-231-8587 Jane.Kerntz@state.mn.us

MANKATO Katherine McNair 
Barry Platt

507-344-2619 
507-344-2609

Katherine.McNair@state.mn.us 
Barry.Platt@state.mn.us

MINNEAPOLIS 
NORTH Deric Williams 612-520-3523 Deric.Williams@state.mn.us

ROCHESTER Scott Metcalf 507-923-2825 Scott.Metcalf@state.mn.us

ST. CLOUD Mike Eisenstadt 320-308-5358 Michael.Eisenstadt@state.mn.us

ST. PAUL 
(Ramsey County)

Lee Okerstrom 
Jennifer Roach

651-642-0697 
651-642-0771

Lee.Okerstrom@state.mn.us 
Jennifer.Roach@state.mn.us

WORTHINGTON Ron Kellen 507-295-5022 Ron.Kellen@state.mn.us

Veterans 

Employment 

Representatives 

assist businesses and 

veterans with their 

employment needs. 

You may contact the 

one nearest you by 

phone, email or visiting 

your WorkForce Center. 

C O N T A C T  A 	 V E T E R A N S  E M P L O Y M E N T 
	 R E P R E S E N T A T I V E  Today!

CO N TAC T  A  
V E T E R A N S  E M P LOY M E N T 
R E P R E S E N TAT I V E  TO DAY !

1.888.GET.JOBS 
(1.888.438.5627)

TTY/TDD 
1.800.657.3973; 651.296.3900

mn.gov/deed/vetsreps
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http://mn.gov/deed/vetsreps

